CALENDRIER U16-U18 SAISON 2015 - 2016

26/09/05

10/10/15
17/10/15
07/11/15
14/11/15
28/11/15
12/12/15
09/01/16
16/01/16
23/01/16
06/02/16
27/02/16
12/03/13
02/04/16

DATES
k 03/10/15 ' ESCM XV

~ EQUIPE ADVERSE

Eymeux/Romans

Cheylard

St Marcel les valence I

Annonay

ROC Jeunes

Marsanne/Oval Drome

Privas/Chomérac
Porte les Valence

Privas/Chomérac

Ovali XV

Non défini I

o

SC Royannais St Jean en Royan
Eymeux/Romans Eymeux |
ESCM XV Privas/Chomérac
Annonay - Annonay -

ROC Jeun_e: Cheylard/Cintenat

Marsanne/Oval Drome T_

Die

Ovali XV

SC Royannais l Cheylard/Cintenat

Date Finales

s e s

Livron

7




